Place Name

COLIN THOMPSON
MICHAEL TEAGES
CORY KNUTT
RAKESH ZALA
WESTON BOLTON
CHANCE FORTIER
DANY

DANIELLE VRIGNON
NOAH PETO

KYLE DORCY

PERRY TOMASHEWSKY
TYE KIRCHNER
JUSTIN KIRCHNER
HENRY PETO
CAITLYN GIERKE
SABRINA KENDALL
BROOKLYN PEILL
KANDACE LAW-QUON
JESS ROSS

NATHAN PETO
KAISEN KIRCHNER
NATALIE KEHLER
THANH NGUYEN
YAHWEH VILLANUEVA
SUSIE BELL

MELANIE HENDERSON
JENNA LANDER

ROD DE VOS
AUSTYN CAMPBELL
NHOEMI REANO
DAFNEY PINEDA
AMBER ROSS
JENNIFER GRIFFIN
ORTHAI PIMNON
HATHAIKAN KEOMISY
SARAH KIRKPATRICK
JALISA CREASY
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M: 15
M: 16
F:5
M: 17
M: 18
F:6
M: 19
F:7
M: 20
M: 21
F:8
F:9
F: 10
F: 11
F:12
F:13
F: 14
M: 22

Type Bib # Time
RUNNER 34  00:21:52.05
RUNNER 26 00:23:04.36
RUNNER 61  00:24:21.93
RUNNER 32 00:26:18.11
RUNNER 5 00:26:37.85
RUNNER 35 00:28:10.27
RUNNER 4 00:28:10.81
RUNNER 36  00:28:12.73
RUNNER 7 00:29:20.43
RUNNER 24 00:29:29.96
RUNNER 16 00:29:35.05

RUNNER 1600 00:29:35.12

RUNNER 22 00:29:35.92
RUNNER 8 00:29:59.54
RUNNER 23  00:30:07.43
RUNNER 17 00:30:29.30
RUNNER 97  00:30:36.54
RUNNER 18  00:30:37.45
RUNNER 14 00:30:40.26
RUNNER 6 00:30:49.70
RUNNER 1500 00:31:16.55
RUNNER 98  00:31:18.81
RUNNER 20 00:33:08.95
RUNNER 31 00:34:18.47
RUNNER 19  00:34:21.73
RUNNER 30  00:34:23.37
RUNNER 11 00:34:24.27
RUNNER 88  00:34:32.07
RUNNER 12 00:39:33.13
RUNNER 3 00:39:33.68
RUNNER 2 00:39:39.02
RUNNER 13 00:39:50.21
RUNNER 33 00:40:54.50
RUNNER 10  00:40:54.51
RUNNER 9 00:40:54.77
RUNNER 50  00:49:43.67
RUNNER 21 00:54:09.14

Printed: 2025-09-15 9:45:09 AM

Southport RUNway 5K

Pace
04:22
04:36
04:52
05:15
05:19
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:52
05:53
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:59
06:01
06:05
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:15
06:15
06:37
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:54
07:54
07:54
07:55
07:58
08:10
08:10
08:10
09:56
10:49

SpeedDivision Rank
13.7kphOverall Male Runner: 1
13.0kph

12.3kphOverall Male Runner: 2
11.4kphOverall Male Runner: 3
11.3kphOverall Male Runner: 4
10.6kphOverall Male Runner: 5
10.6kphOverall Male Runner: 6
10.6kphOverall Female Runner: 1
10.2kphOverall Male Runner: 7
10.2kphOverall Male Runner: 8
10.1kphOverall Male Runner: 9
10.1kph

10.1kph

10.0kphOverall Male Runner: 10
10.0kph

9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 2
9.8kph

9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 3
9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 4
9.7kphOverall Male Runner: 11
9.6kph

9.6kphOverall Female Runner: 5
9.0kphOverall Male Runner: 12
8.7kph

8.7kphOverall Female Runner: 6
8.7kph

8.7kphOverall Female Runner: 7
8.7kph

7.6kphOverall Male Runner: 13
7.6kphOverall Female Runner: 8
7.6kphOverall Female Runner: 9
7.5kphOverall Female Runner: 10
7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 11
7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 12
7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 13
6.0kphOverall Female Runner: 14
5.5kph
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