Southport RUNway 5K

Place	Name	Gender	Туре	Bib#	Time	Pace	SpeedDivision Rank
1	COLIN THOMPSON	M: 1	RUNNER	34	00:21:52.05	04:22	13.7kphOverall Male Runner: 1
2	MICHAEL TEAGES	M: 2	RUNNER	26	00:23:04.36	04:36	13.0kph :
3	CORY KNUTT	M: 3	RUNNER	61	00:24:21.93	04:52	12.3kphOverall Male Runner: 2
4	RAKESH ZALA	M: 4	RUNNER	32	00:26:18.11	05:15	11.4kphOverall Male Runner: 3
5	WESTON BOLTON	M: 5	RUNNER	5	00:26:37.85	05:19	11.3kphOverall Male Runner: 4
6	CHANCE FORTIER	M: 6	RUNNER	35	00:28:10.27	05:38	10.6kphOverall Male Runner: 5
7	DAN Y	M: 7	RUNNER	4	00:28:10.81	05:38	10.6kphOverall Male Runner: 6
8	DANIELLE VRIGNON	F: 1	RUNNER	36	00:28:12.73	05:38	10.6kphOverall Female Runner: 1
9	NOAH PETO	M: 8	RUNNER	7	00:29:20.43	05:52	10.2kphOverall Male Runner: 7
10	KYLE DORCY	M: 9	RUNNER	24	00:29:29.96	05:53	10.2kphOverall Male Runner: 8
11	PERRY TOMASHEWSKY	M: 10	RUNNER	16	00:29:35.05	05:55	10.1kphOverall Male Runner: 9
12	TYE KIRCHNER	M: 11	RUNNER	1600	00:29:35.12	05:55	10.1kph :
13	JUSTIN KIRCHNER	M: 12	RUNNER	22	00:29:35.92	05:55	10.1kph :
14	HENRY PETO	M: 13	RUNNER	8	00:29:59.54	05:59	10.0kphOverall Male Runner: 10
15	CAITLYN GIERKE	: 1	RUNNER	23	00:30:07.43	06:01	10.0kph :
16	SABRINA KENDALL	F: 2	RUNNER	17	00:30:29.30	06:05	9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 2
17	BROOKLYN PEILL	M: 14	RUNNER	97	00:30:36.54	06:07	9.8kph :
18	KANDACE LAW-QUON	F: 3	RUNNER	18	00:30:37.45	06:07	9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 3
19	JESS ROSS	F: 4	RUNNER	14	00:30:40.26	06:08	9.8kphOverall Female Runner: 4
20	NATHAN PETO	M: 15	RUNNER	6	00:30:49.70	06:09	9.7kphOverall Male Runner: 11
21	KAISEN KIRCHNER	M: 16	RUNNER	1500	00:31:16.55	06:15	9.6kph :
22	NATALIE KEHLER	F: 5	RUNNER	98	00:31:18.81	06:15	9.6kphOverall Female Runner: 5
23	THANH NGUYEN	M: 17	RUNNER	20	00:33:08.95	06:37	9.0kphOverall Male Runner: 12
24	YAHWEH VILLANUEVA	M: 18	RUNNER	31	00:34:18.47	06:51	8.7kph :
25	SUSIE BELL	F: 6	RUNNER	19	00:34:21.73	06:52	8.7kphOverall Female Runner: 6
26	MELANIE HENDERSON	M: 19	RUNNER	30	00:34:23.37	06:52	8.7kph :
27	JENNA LANDER	F: 7	RUNNER	11	00:34:24.27	06:52	8.7kphOverall Female Runner: 7
28	ROD DE VOS	M: 20	RUNNER	88	00:34:32.07	06:54	8.7kph :
29	AUSTYN CAMPBELL	M: 21	RUNNER	12	00:39:33.13	07:54	7.6kphOverall Male Runner: 13
30	NHOEMI REANO	F: 8	RUNNER	3	00:39:33.68	07:54	7.6kphOverall Female Runner: 8
31	DAFNEY PINEDA	F: 9	RUNNER	2	00:39:39.02	07:55	7.6kphOverall Female Runner: 9
32	AMBER ROSS	F: 10	RUNNER	13	00:39:50.21	07:58	7.5kphOverall Female Runner: 10
33	JENNIFER GRIFFIN	F: 11	RUNNER	33	00:40:54.50	08:10	7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 11
34	ORTHAI PIMNON	F: 12	RUNNER	10	00:40:54.51	08:10	7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 12
35	HATHAIKAN KEOMISY	F: 13	RUNNER	9	00:40:54.77	08:10	7.3kphOverall Female Runner: 13
36	SARAH KIRKPATRICK	F: 14	RUNNER	50	00:49:43.67	09:56	6.0kphOverall Female Runner: 14
37	JALISA CREASY	M: 22	RUNNER	21	00:54:09.14	10:49	5.5kph :